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AMSER 
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NUMBER OF CANDIDATES 

 

   

 

06/05/2025 13:30:00 - 14:20:00 PM 31627H1C PEARSONE CHEMISTRY 
 

1 

07/05/2025 09:30:00 - 10:20:00 AM 31627H1P PEARSONE PHYSICS 
 

1 

07/05/2025 13:30:00 - 14:20:00 PM 31627H1B PEARSONE BIOLOGY 
 

1 

09/05/2025 09:30:00 - 11:30:00 AM 1410U50-1 WJECA Chemistry Unit 5: Practical 
 

36 

09/05/2025 09:30:00 - 11:15:00 AM C200U10-1 WJEC Sociology Comp1 Undrstand Soc Proces 
 

14 

12/05/2025 09:30:00 - 11:00:00 AM 2400U10-1 WJECA Biology Unit 1: Written 
 

77 

12/05/2025 09:30:00 - 11:00:00 AM 2690U20-1 WJECA Drama and Theatre Unit 2: Written 
 

4 

12/05/2025 09:30:00 - 11:15:00 AM 2700U10-1 WJECA English Language Unit 1: Written 
 

40 

12/05/2025 09:30:00 - 12:00:00 AM 2810U20-1 WJECA Spanish Unit 2: Written 
 

10 

12/05/2025 13:30:00 - 15:00:00 PM 2290U10-1 WJECA Psychology Unit 1: Written 
 

86 

12/05/2025 13:30:00 - 15:00:00 PM 2305U10-1 WJECA Further Pure Mathematics A 
 

14 

13/05/2025 09:30:00 - 10:45:00 AM 2200U10-1 WJECA Sociology Unit 1: Written 
 

62 

13/05/2025 09:30:00 - 10:45:00 AM 2520U10-1 WJECA Economics Unit 1: Written 
 

41 

13/05/2025 09:30:00 - 11:00:00 AM 2410U10-1 WJECA Chemistry Unit 1: Written 
 

87 

13/05/2025 09:30:00 - 11:15:00 AM 2550U10-1 WJECA Physical Education Unit 1: Written 
 

16 

13/05/2025 13:30:00 - 15:15:00 PM 3400U20-1 WJEC Biology Unit 2 Foundation: Written 
 

17 

13/05/2025 13:30:00 - 15:15:00 PM 3400UB0-1 WJEC Biology Unit 2 Higher: Written 
 

5 

13/05/2025 13:30:00 - 15:30:00 PM 2110U10-1 WJECA Geography Unit 1: Written 
 

22 

13/05/2025 13:30:00 - 15:30:00 PM 2500U10-1 WJECA Computer Science Unit 1: Written 
 

29 

13/05/2025 13:30:00 - 16:00:00 PM 2680U10-1 WJECA Media Studies Unit 1: Written 
 

33 

14/05/2025 09:30:00 - 11:00:00 AM 3020U30-1 WJEC Welsh Second Language Unit3: Written 
 

3 

14/05/2025 09:30:00 - 12:00:00 AM 2300U10-1 WJECA Mathematics Unit 1: Written 
 

130 

14/05/2025 09:30:00 - 12:00:00 AM 2820U20-1 WJECA German Unit 2: Written 
 

8 

14/05/2025 13:30:00 - 15:00:00 PM 2100UA0-1 WJECA History Unit 1 Option 1: Written 
 

50 

14/05/2025 13:30:00 - 15:00:00 PM 2100UD0-1 WJECA History Unit 1 Option 4: Written 
 

4 

14/05/2025 13:30:00 - 15:00:00 PM 2660U30-1 WJECA Music Unit 3: Written 
 

9 

14/05/2025 13:30:00 - 15:00:00 PM B670U10-1 WJECA Film Studies Comp 1 American Film 
 

26 

15/05/2025 09:30:00 - 11:00:00 AM 20075K01 PEARSONE CONSTRUCTION PRINCIPLES 
 

1 

15/05/2025 09:30:00 - 11:00:00 AM 3300U10-1 WJEC Maths Unit1 Foundation Noncalculator 
 

13 

15/05/2025 09:30:00 - 11:15:00 AM 3300N30-1 WJEC Math Uned1 Canolradd Heb Gyfrifianne 
 

1 

15/05/2025 09:30:00 - 11:15:00 AM 3300U30-1 WJEC Maths Unit1 Intermedia Noncalculator 
 

245 

15/05/2025 09:30:00 - 11:15:00 AM 3300U50-1 WJEC Maths Unit1 Higher Noncalculator 
 

1 
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15/05/2025 09:30:00 - 11:30:00 AM 2710U10-1 WJECA English Lang & Lit Unit 1: Written 
 

26 

15/05/2025 09:30:00 - 11:30:00 AM 2720U10-1 WJECA English Literature Unit 1: Written 
 

36 

15/05/2025 13:30:00 - 15:00:00 PM 2160U10-1 WJECA Government & Politics Unit1: Written 
 

18 

15/05/2025 13:30:00 - 15:00:00 PM 2420U10-1 WJECA Physics Unit 1: Written 
 

53 

15/05/2025 13:30:00 - 15:00:00 PM 4543UB0-1 WJECD Criminology Unit 2: Paper Based 
 

61 

15/05/2025 13:30:00 - 15:30:00 PM 2570U10-1 WJECA HSC and Childcare Unit 1: Written 
 

27 

16/05/2025 09:30:00 - 10:45:00 AM 2120UD0-1 WJECA Religious Studies Unit 1 Option D 
 

18 

16/05/2025 09:30:00 - 10:45:00 AM 2510U10-1 WJECA Business Unit 1: Written 
 

78 

16/05/2025 09:30:00 - 12:00:00 AM 2800U20-1 WJECA French Unit 2: Written 
 

5 

16/05/2025 13:30:00 - 15:00:00 PM H007/01 OCRA ANC HIST: RLTN GREEK & NON-GREEK 
WTN 

 

19 

16/05/2025 13:30:00 - 15:00:00 PM 2305U20-1 WJECA Further Maths Further Statistics A 
 

13 

16/05/2025 13:30:00 - 15:10:00 PM 4803UB0-1 WJECD Tourism Unit 1: Written Paper NEW 
 

16 

16/05/2025 13:30:00 - 15:15:00 PM 2150U10-1 WJECA Law Unit 1: Written 
 

54 

16/05/2025 13:30:00 - 15:30:00 PM 31760H01 PEARSONE INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
SYSTEMS 

 

17 

19/05/2025 09:30:00 - 11:30:00 AM 1200U30-1 WJECA Sociology Unit 3: Written 
 

53 

19/05/2025 09:30:00 - 11:30:00 AM 2520U20-1 WJECA Economics Unit 2: Written 
 

45 

19/05/2025 09:30:00 - 11:30:00 AM 2700U20-1 WJECA English Language Unit 2: Written 
 

40 

19/05/2025 13:30:00 - 15:00:00 PM B670U20-1 WJECA Film Studies Comp 2 European Film 
 

26 

19/05/2025 13:30:00 - 15:15:00 PM 2100U80-1 WJECA History Unit 2 Option 8: Written 
 

53 

19/05/2025 13:30:00 - 15:30:00 PM 2500U20-1 WJECA Computer Science Unit 2: On-Screen 
 

23 

19/05/2025 13:30:00 - 16:00:00 PM 1680U30-1 WJECA Media Studies Unit 3: Written 
 

21 

20/05/2025 09:30:00 - 10:10:00 AM 31617H1C PEARSONE CHEMISTRY 
 

14 

20/05/2025 09:30:00 - 11:00:00 AM 2410U20-1 WJECA Chemistry Unit 2: Written 
 

88 

20/05/2025 09:30:00 - 11:30:00 AM 2200U20-1 WJECA Sociology Unit 2: Written 
 

68 

20/05/2025 09:30:00 - 11:45:00 AM 1510U30-1 WJECA Business Unit 3: Written 
 

54 

20/05/2025 09:30:00 - 12:00:00 AM 7237/W AQA DANCE ADV WRITTEN 
 

3 

20/05/2025 09:30:00 - 12:00:00 AM H407/12 OCRA ANC HIST: ATHENS & GREEK WORLD 
WTN 

 

16 

20/05/2025 09:30:00 - 12:00:00 AM 1570U30-1 WJECA HSC and Childcare Unit 3: Written 
 

11 

20/05/2025 09:30:00 - 12:00:00 AM 1570U50-1 WJECA HSC and Childcare Unit 5: Written 
 

13 

20/05/2025 13:30:00 - 14:10:00 PM 31617H1B PEARSONE BIOLOGY 
 

14 

20/05/2025 13:30:00 - 15:00:00 PM 2290U20-1 WJECA Psychology Unit 2: Written 
 

87 

20/05/2025 13:30:00 - 15:00:00 PM 2305U30-1 WJECA Further Maths Further Mechanics A 
 

14 

20/05/2025 13:30:00 - 15:15:00 PM C200U20-1 WJEC Sociology Comp2 Undrstand Soc Struct 
 

14 

20/05/2025 13:30:00 - 16:00:00 PM 1160U30-1 WJECA Government & Politics Unit3: Written 
 

11 

21/05/2025 09:30:00 - 11:00:00 AM 2110U20-1 WJECA Geography Unit 2: Written 
 

25 

21/05/2025 09:30:00 - 12:00:00 AM 1290U30-1 WJECA Psychology Unit 3: Written 
 

61 

21/05/2025 13:30:00 - 14:10:00 PM 31617H1P PEARSONE PHYSICS 
 

14 
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21/05/2025 13:30:00 - 15:00:00 PM 21325E01 PEARSONE PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 
 

2 

21/05/2025 13:30:00 - 15:00:00 PM 1700U30-1 WJECA English Language Unit 3: Written 
 

44 

21/05/2025 13:30:00 - 15:00:00 PM 2420U20-1 WJECA Physics Unit 2: Written 
 

56 

21/05/2025 13:30:00 - 15:30:00 PM 3120UA0-1 WJEC Religious Studies Unit 1A: Written 
 

16 

21/05/2025 13:30:00 - 15:30:00 PM 2020U30-1 WJECA Welsh Second Lang Unit 3: Written 
 

5 

21/05/2025 13:30:00 - 16:00:00 PM A670U10-1 WJECA Film Studies Comp1 Varieties of Film 
 

33 

22/05/2025 09:30:00 - 11:00:00 AM 2160U20-1 WJECA Government & Politics Unit2: Written 
 

17 

22/05/2025 09:30:00 - 11:00:00 AM 2400U20-1 WJECA Biology Unit 2: Written 
 

82 

22/05/2025 09:30:00 - 11:15:00 AM 2120U20-1 WJECA Religious Studies Unit 2 
 

19 

22/05/2025 13:30:00 - 15:30:00 PM 1110U30-1 WJECA Geography Unit 3: Written 
 

13 

22/05/2025 13:30:00 - 15:30:00 PM 2510U20-1 WJECA Business Unit 2: Written 
 

79 

23/05/2025 09:30:00 - 11:00:00 AM 2150U20-1 WJECA Law Unit 2: Written 
 

50 

23/05/2025 09:30:00 - 11:15:00 AM 1100UF0-1 WJECA History Unit 3 Option 6: Written 
 

44 

23/05/2025 09:30:00 - 11:30:00 AM 3700U20-1 WJEC English Language Unit 2 Description 
 

240 

23/05/2025 09:30:00 - 11:30:00 AM 1550U30-1 WJECA Physical Education Unit 3: Written 
 

8 

23/05/2025 09:30:00 - 11:30:00 AM 2710U20-1 WJECA English Lang & Lit Unit 2: Written 
 

25 

23/05/2025 09:30:00 - 11:30:00 AM 2720U20-1 WJECA English Literature Unit 2: Written 
 

36 

23/05/2025 13:30:00 - 15:00:00 PM H007/02 OCRA ANC HIST: JULIO-CLAUDIAN EMPEROR 
WTN 

 

19 

23/05/2025 13:30:00 - 15:15:00 PM 4973UA0-1 WJEC HSC: Prin&Contexts Unit 2: Onscreen 
 

2 

23/05/2025 13:30:00 - 15:15:00 PM 4973UB0-1 WJEC HSC: Prin&Contexts Unit 2: Written 
 

27 

23/05/2025 13:30:00 - 15:15:00 PM 2300U20-1 WJECA Mathematics Unit 2: Written 
 

127 

23/05/2025 13:30:00 - 15:30:00 PM 1520U30-1 WJECA Economics Unit 3: Written 
 

26 

02/06/2025 09:30:00 - 11:00:00 AM 3020U40-1 WJEC Welsh Second Language Unit4: Written 
 

3 

02/06/2025 09:30:00 - 11:30:00 AM 4963U80-1 WJEC CCPLD:Prac&Theory Unit 330 Onscreen 
 

28 

02/06/2025 09:30:00 - 11:30:00 AM 2540U10-1 WJECA Digital Technology Unit 1: Onscreen 
 

36 

02/06/2025 09:30:00 - 12:00:00 AM 1690U40-1 WJECA Drama and Theatre Unit 4: Written 
 

6 

02/06/2025 13:30:00 - 15:00:00 PM 8236/W AQAG DANCE WRITTEN PAPER 
 

19 

02/06/2025 13:30:00 - 15:30:00 PM 1020U50-1 WJECA Welsh Second Lang Unit 5: Written 
 

2 

02/06/2025 13:30:00 - 15:45:00 PM 1420U30-1 WJECA Physics Unit 3: Written 
 

32 

02/06/2025 13:30:00 - 16:00:00 PM H407/21 OCRA ANC HIST: REPUBLIC & EMPIRE WTN 
 

16 

03/06/2025 09:30:00 - 11:00:00 AM 3540U10-1 WJEC Digital Tech Unit 1 Digital World 
 

11 

03/06/2025 09:30:00 - 11:30:00 AM 1810U40-1 WJECA Spanish Unit 4: Written 
 

3 

03/06/2025 09:30:00 - 12:00:00 AM A670U20-1 WJECA Film Studies Comp2 Global Filmmaking 
 

33 

03/06/2025 13:30:00 - 15:15:00 PM 1150U30-1 WJECA Law Unit 3: Written 
 

34 

04/06/2025 09:30:00 - 12:00:00 AM 1300U30-1 WJECA Mathematics Unit 3: Written 
 

67 

04/06/2025 13:30:00 - 15:30:00 PM 3120U10-1 WJEC Religious Studies Unit 2A: Written 
 

16 

04/06/2025 13:30:00 - 15:30:00 PM 1700U40-1 WJECA English Language Unit 4: Written 
 

44 

05/06/2025 09:30:00 - 11:00:00 AM 4583UD0-1 WJECD Tourism Unit 3: Written Paper 
 

11 
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05/06/2025 09:30:00 - 12:00:00 AM 1520U40-1 WJECA Economics Unit 4: Written 
 

26 

05/06/2025 13:30:00 - 15:00:00 PM 4543UD0-1 WJECD Criminology Unit 4: Paper Based 
 

71 

05/06/2025 13:30:00 - 15:30:00 PM 1400U30-1 WJECA Biology Unit 3: Written 
 

42 

05/06/2025 13:30:00 - 16:00:00 PM 1160U40-1 WJECA Government & Politics Unit4: Written 
 

11 

06/06/2025 09:30:00 - 11:30:00 AM 3700U30-1 WJEC English Language Unit3 Argumentation 
 

240 

06/06/2025 09:30:00 - 11:30:00 AM 1110U40-1 WJECA Geography Unit 4: Written 
 

13 

06/06/2025 09:30:00 - 11:30:00 AM 1800U40-1 WJECA French Unit 4: Written 
 

6 

06/06/2025 09:30:00 - 12:00:00 AM 1305U40-1 WJECA Further Mathematics Unit 4: Written 
 

12 

06/06/2025 13:30:00 - 15:15:00 PM 1100U80-1 WJECA History Unit 4 Option 8: Written 
 

45 

09/06/2025 09:30:00 - 11:30:00 AM 1420U40-1 WJECA Physics Unit 4: Written 
 

32 

09/06/2025 09:30:00 - 11:00:00 AM 1290U40-1 WJECA Psychology Unit 4: Written 
 

61 

09/06/2025 09:30:00 - 11:15:00 AM 3400U10-1 WJEC Biology Unit 1 Foundation: Written 
 

17 

09/06/2025 09:30:00 - 11:15:00 AM 3400UA0-1 WJEC Biology Unit 1 Higher: Written 
 

4 

09/06/2025 13:30:00 - 15:45:00 PM 1510U40-1 WJECA Business Unit 4: Written 
 

54 

09/06/2025 13:30:00 - 15:45:00 PM 1660U80-1 WJECA Music Unit 6: Written 
 

8 

10/06/2025 09:30:00 - 11:15:00 AM 1410U30-1 WJECA Chemistry Unit 3: Written 
 

36 

10/06/2025 09:30:00 - 11:30:00 AM 1150U40-1 WJECA Law Unit 4: Written 
 

34 

10/06/2025 09:30:00 - 12:00:00 AM 1540U30-1 WJECA Digital Technology Unit 3: Onscreen 
 

18 

10/06/2025 13:30:00 - 15:00:00 PM 1120UD0-1 WJECA Religious Studies Unit 3 Option D 
 

12 

11/06/2025 09:30:00 - 11:00:00 AM 3300U20-1 WJEC Maths Unit2 Foundation Calculator 
 

13 

11/06/2025 09:30:00 - 11:00:00 AM 1810U50-1 WJECA Spanish Unit 5: Written 
 

3 

11/06/2025 09:30:00 - 11:15:00 AM 3300N40-1 WJEC Math Uned2 Canolradd Caniateir Cyfri 
 

1 

11/06/2025 09:30:00 - 11:15:00 AM 3300U40-1 WJEC Maths Unit2 Intermediate Calculator 
 

245 

11/06/2025 09:30:00 - 11:15:00 AM 3300U60-1 WJEC Maths Unit2 Higher Calculator 
 

1 

11/06/2025 09:30:00 - 11:30:00 AM 1500U30-1 WJECA Computer Science Unit 3: Written 
 

18 

11/06/2025 09:30:00 - 11:30:00 AM 1710U30-1 WJECA English Lang & Lit Unit 3: Written 
 

13 

11/06/2025 09:30:00 - 11:30:00 AM 1720U30-1 WJECA English Literature Unit 3: Written 
 

31 

12/06/2025 09:30:00 - 11:30:00 AM 4973UF0-1 WJEC HSC: Prin&Contexts Unit 7: Written 
 

13 

12/06/2025 09:30:00 - 11:30:00 AM 1020U60-1 WJECA Welsh Second Lang Unit 6: Written 
 

2 

12/06/2025 13:30:00 - 15:15:00 PM 1300U40-1 WJECA Mathematics Unit 4: Written 
 

67 

13/06/2025 09:30:00 - 11:30:00 AM 1400U40-1 WJECA Biology Unit 4: Written 
 

42 

13/06/2025 13:30:00 - 15:15:00 PM 1305U50-1 WJECA Further Mathematics Unit 5: Written 
 

12 

13/06/2025 13:30:00 - 15:45:00 PM 1200U40-1 WJECA Sociology Unit 4: Written 
 

53 

16/06/2025 09:30:00 - 11:00:00 AM 1800U50-1 WJECA French Unit 5: Written 
 

6 

16/06/2025 09:30:00 - 11:15:00 AM 1410U40-1 WJECA Chemistry Unit 4: Written 
 

36 

17/06/2025 09:30:00 - 12:00:00 AM 95500001 WJEC ADDITIONAL MAT WRITTEN PAPER 
 

14 

17/06/2025 13:30:00 - 15:00:00 PM 1120U40-1 WJECA Religious Studies Unit 4 
 

11 

18/06/2025 09:30:00 - 11:30:00 AM 1500U40-1 WJECA Computer Science Unit 4: Written 
 

18 
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18/06/2025 13:30:00 - 15:30:00 PM 1710U40-1 WJECA English Lang & Lit Unit 4: Written 
 

13 

18/06/2025 13:30:00 - 15:30:00 PM 1720U40-1 WJECA English Literature Unit 4: Written 
 

31 

20/06/2025 09:30:00 - 11:00:00 AM 1120U50-1 WJECA Religious Studies Unit 5 
 

11 
       

5023 
 

   

 


